First Downs 19

Rushes 38
Yards Gained (Net) 130
Average Gain 3.4
Passes Attempted 36
Completed 18
Percent Completed 50.0
Total Yards Gained 271
Passer Tackled 1
Yards Lost 12
Net Yards Gained 259
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play  7.00
Yards Gained Per Completion 15.06
Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing 389
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 33.42
Percent Total Yards - Passing 66.58
Ball Control Plays 75
Average Gain (Net) 5.2
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 2
Yards Opponents Returned 4
Returned by Opponents for TD 0
Punts 5
Yards Punted 192
Average Yards Per Punt 384
Punt Returns 4
Yards Returned 41
Average Yards Per Return 10.3
Returned for TD 0
Kickoff Returns 1
Yards Returned 17
Average Yards Per Return 17.0

First Downs

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned
Average Yards Per Return

16

20
32
1.6

37
14
37.8
256

25
231
5.78
18.29

263
12.17
87.83

60
4.4

57

255
42.5

12
6.0

104
26.0



Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties
Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency
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Rushing:
Dixon
Daniels
Lamonica

Receiving:
Dixon
Biletnikoff
Miller
Cannon
Daniels
Banaszak
Wells
Sherman
Todd

Passing:
Lamonica
Blanda

Punt Returns:

Bird

Kickoff
Returns

Bird

Punting:
Eischeid

Kicking:
Blanda

Interceptions:

Powers
Otto

Sacks:
Davidson
Williams

Att Yards
13 45
24 83

1 2

Rec. Yards

2 17
3 76
4 30
2 33
1 4
2 35
2 31
1 38
1 7
Att Com
34 16
2 2
No. FC
4 1
No. Yrds
1 17
No. Yrds
5 192
KO B
8 3
No. Yrds
2 58
1 -1
No.
2
1

Avg.
3.5
3.5
2.0

Avg.
8.5
25.3
7.5
16.5
4.0
17.5
15.5
38.0
7.0

Pct
Com
47.1
100.0

Yrds
41

Avg.
17.0

Avg.
38.4

XPA
Avg.

29.0
-1.0

RAIDERS

&M Ko

Long
14
12

Long

18
40
16
17

4
19
29
38

7

Yards
Gained
253
18

Avg.
10.3

Long
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48

XPM

Long
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Long
40
19

TD

Fum

FGM Made

4

Fum
0
0

Had Pct Pct Avg.

Int. TD Int Gain  Rating
2 2.9 5.9 7.4 57.6
0 0.0 0.0 9.0 122.9

Fum

Pct
Long
80.0 30



Rushing:
Nance
Parilli
Bellino

Receiving:
Graham
Whalen
Cappelletti
Garron
Nance
Colclough

Passing:
Parilli

Punt Returns:

Cunningham

Kickoff
Returns

Cunningham

Punting:
Swanson

Kicking:
Cappelletti

Interceptions:

Buoniconti
Mitchell

Sacks:
Toner

Att
18
1
1

Rec.
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Att
37

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
32

0

0

Yards
47
62
36
55
34
22

Com

14

FC

Yrds
104

Yrds
255

B

Yrds

3
0

Avg.
11.8
31.0
12.0
55.0
11.3
22.0

Pct
Com
37.8

Yrds
12

Avg.
26.0

Avg.
42.5

XPA
Avg.

3.0
0.0

Long
25
40
17
55
29
22

Yards
Gained
256
Avg.
6.0

Long
31

Long
54

XPM

Long
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TD

Long

TD

Blk

FGA

TD

Long
55

TD

Fum

FGM

Fum

Had
Int.
3

Fum

Pct
Made
50.0

Pct
TD
8.1

Long
10

Pct
Int
8.1

Avg.
Gain
6.9

Rating
55.7



