



. .

First Downs	19	First Downs	16	
Rushes	38	Rushes	20	
Yards Gained (Net)	130	Yards Gained (Net)	32	
Average Gain	3.4	Average Gain	1.6	
Passes Attempted	36	Passes Attempted	37	
Completed	18	Completed	14	
Percent Completed	rcent Completed 50.0 Percent Completed			
Total Yards Gained				
Passer Tackled	1	Passer Tackled	3	
Yards Lost	12	Yards Lost	25	
Net Yards Gained	259	Net Yards Gained	231	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	7.00	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.78	
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.06	Yards Gained Per Completion	18.29	
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained		
Rushing and Passing	389	Rushing and Passing	263	
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	33.42	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	12.17	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	66.58	Percent Total Yards - Passing	87.83	
Ball Control Plays	75	Ball Control Plays	60	
Average Gain (Net)	5.2	Average Gain (Net)	4.4	
Interceptions		Interceptions		
Had Intercepted	2	Had Intercepted	3	
Yards Opponents Returned	4	Yards Opponents Returned	57	
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	1	
Punts	5	Punts	6	
Yards Punted	192	Yards Punted	255	
Average Yards Per Punt	38.4	Average Yards Per Punt	42.5	
Punt Returns	4	Punt Returns	2	
Yards Returned	41	Yards Returned	12	
Average Yards Per Return	10.3	Average Yards Per Return	6.0	
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0	
Kickoff Returns	1	Kickoff Returns	4	
Yards Returned	17	Yards Returned	104	
Average Yards Per Return	17.0	Average Yards Per Return	26.0	

Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties Yards Penalized	8 65	Penalties Yards Penalized	0 0
Fumbles Lost	1 1	Fumbles Lost	4 2
Total Points Scored	33	Total Points Scored	24
Touchdowns (Total)	3	Touchdowns (Total)	3
Touchdowns Rushing	1	Touchdowns Rushing	0
Touchdowns Passing	1	Touchdowns Passing	3
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	3	*Extra Points	3
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	4	Field Goals	1
Field Goal Attempts	5	Field Goal Attempts	2
Percent Successful	80.0	Percent Successful	50.00
Possession:	34:34	Possession:	25:26
Third Down Efficiency	31.3	Third Down Efficiency	0.0



Rushing: Dixon	Att 13	Yards 45	Avg. 3.5	Long 14	TD 0	Fum 0					
Daniels	24	83	3.5	12	1	1					
Lamonica	1	2	2.0	2	0	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Dixon	2	17	8.5	18	0	0					
Biletnikoff	3	76	25.3	40	0	0					
Miller	4	30	7.5	16	0	0					
Cannon	2	33	16.5	17	1	0					
Daniels	1	4	4.0	4	0	0					
Banaszak	2	35	17.5	19	0	0					
Wells	2	31	15.5	29	0	0					
Sherman	1	38	38.0	38	0	0					
Todd	1	7	7.0	7	0	0					
			5 4					5.4	5 .		
Danaina	A 44	0	Pct	Yards	TD	1	Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	Datina
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Lamonica	34 2	16	47.1 100.0	253	1	40	2	2.9	5.9	7.4 9.0	57.6
Blanda	2	2	100.0	18	U	19	0	0.0	0.0	9.0	122.9
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
Bird	4	1	41	10.3	13	0	0				
		•	41	10.5	. •		U				
Kickoff		•	41	10.5			Ü				
Kickoff Returns	No.					Fum	Ū				
Returns	No. 1	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum 0	ŭ				
Returns Bird	1	Yrds 17	Avg. 17.0	Long 17	TD 0	Fum 0	· ·				
Returns Bird Punting:	1 No .	Yrds 17 Yrds	Avg. 17.0 Avg.	Long 17 Long	TD 0 Blk		· ·				
Returns Bird	1	Yrds 17	Avg. 17.0	Long 17	TD 0						
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid	1 No. 5	Yrds 17 Yrds 192	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4	Long 17 Long 48	TD 0 Blk 0	0	Pct				
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking:	1 No. 5 KO	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA	Long 17 Long 48 XPM	TD 0 BIk 0 FGA	0 FGM	Pct Made	Long			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid	1 No. 5	Yrds 17 Yrds 192	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4	Long 17 Long 48	TD 0 Blk 0	0	Pct	Long 30			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking:	1 No. 5 KO	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA	Long 17 Long 48 XPM	TD 0 BIk 0 FGA	0 FGM	Pct Made	_			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking: Blanda	1 No. 5 KO 8	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB 3	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA	Long 17 Long 48 XPM 3	TD 0 Blk 0 FGA 5	0 FGM 4	Pct Made	_			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking: Blanda Interceptions:	1 No. 5 KO 8	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB 3 Yrds	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA 3 Avg.	Long 17 Long 48 XPM 3 Long	TD 0 BIK 0 FGA 5 TD	0 FGM 4 Fum	Pct Made	_			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking: Blanda Interceptions: Powers Otto	1 No. 5 KO 8 No. 2 1	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB 3 Yrds 58	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA 3 Avg. 29.0	Long 17 Long 48 XPM 3 Long 58	TD 0 Blk 0 FGA 5 TD 1	FGM 4 Fum 0	Pct Made	_			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking: Blanda Interceptions: Powers Otto Sacks:	1 No. 5 KO 8 No. 2 1	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB 3 Yrds 58	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA 3 Avg. 29.0	Long 17 Long 48 XPM 3 Long 58	TD 0 Blk 0 FGA 5 TD 1	FGM 4 Fum 0	Pct Made	_			
Returns Bird Punting: Eischeid Kicking: Blanda Interceptions: Powers Otto	1 No. 5 KO 8 No. 2 1	Yrds 17 Yrds 192 TB 3 Yrds 58	Avg. 17.0 Avg. 38.4 XPA 3 Avg. 29.0	Long 17 Long 48 XPM 3 Long 58	TD 0 Blk 0 FGA 5 TD 1	FGM 4 Fum 0	Pct Made	_			



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Nance	18	32	1.8	18	0	4					
Parilli	1	0	0.0	0	0	0					
Bellino	1	0	0.0	0	0	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Graham	4	47	11.8	25	0	0					
Whalen	2	62	31.0	40	1	0					
Cappelletti	3	36	12.0	17	0	0					
Garron	1	55	55.0	55	1	0					
Nance	3	34	11.3	29	1	0					
Colclough	1	22	22.0	22	0	0					
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Parilli	37	14	37.8	256	3	55	3	8.1	8.1	6.9	55.7
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
Cunningham	2	1	12	6.0	8	0	0				
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Cunningham	4	104	26.0	31	0	0					
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Swanson	6	255	42.5	54	0						
	•			•			Pct				
Kicking:	ко	ТВ	XPA	XPM	FGA	FGM	Made	Long			
Cappelletti	5	4	3	3	2	1	50.0	10			
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Buoniconti	1	3	3.0	3	0	0					
Mitchell	1	0	0.0	0	0	0					
Sacks:	No.										
Toner	1										